16 CHANNEL 4K NVR
with 16 POE With 2 TB
•	 16-Channels IP Video input, up to 12MP
•	 AI by Camera: SMD, perimeter protection,
face detection, etc.
•	 Incoming & Outgoing bandwidth : 160Mbps /80Mbps
•	 Supports ONVIF & RTSP protocols
•	 VGA/HDMI Simultaneous video output, maximum

Weight 2.6 Kg (5.73 lb)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Version Description Storage Size UPC HS
LGNX16164KLN2T 16 CHANNEL 4K NVR/16 POE W/2 TB 2 TB 685225507338 8521.00.00
LGNX16164KLN4T 16 CHANNEL 4K NVR/16 POE W/4 TB 4 TB 685225507345 8521.00.00
LGNX16164KLN6T 16 CHANNEL 4K NVR/16 POE W/6 TB 6 TB 685225507352 8521.00.00
LGNX16164KLN8T 16 CHANNEL 4K NVR/16 POE W/8 TB 8 TB 685225507369 8521.00.00
LGNX16164KLN10T 16 CHANNEL 4K NVR/16 POE W/10 TB 10 TB 685225507376 8521.00.00
LGNX16164KLN12T 16 CHANNEL 4K NVR/16 POE W/12 TB 12 TB 685225507383 8521.00.00
LGNX16164KLN16T 16 CHANNEL 4K NVR/16 POE W/16 TB 16 TB 685225507390 8521.00.00
LGNX16164KLN20T 16 CHANNEL 4K NVR/16 POE W/20 TB 20 TB 685225507406 8521.00.00
Unify your security solutions | www.inaxsys.com | sales@inaxsys.com
*Designs and specifications are subjects to change without notice.